
u12m-27,1
Kämpfer A

Nr Name Verein 1

X

2

X

3

X

1 Frie LÜTTKE SFK ShidoSha

2 Nikita OPIELINSKI Judo - Club '03 Berlin

3 Harry EHLERT JUDOSCHULE Falkensee 

Kämpfer B

Nr Name Verein 4

X

5

X

6

X

4 Nikita  GERLIZ SFK ShidoSha

5 Edward HUNSAKER SC Berlin

6 Adrian GEIER SFK ShidoSha

Kampf A

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

Kampf A

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

1 21 Frie LÜTTKE Nikita OPIELINSKI 00s2-00s1 3:00

0

4 52 Nikita  GERLIZ Edward HUNSAKER 10-00 0:17

10

1 33 Frie LÜTTKE Harry EHLERT 00s1-00 3:00

0

4 64 Nikita  GERLIZ Adrian GEIER 00s1-00s2 3:00

0

2 35 Nikita OPIELINSKI Harry EHLERT 00-11 0:53

10

5 66 Edward HUNSAKER Adrian GEIER 00-10 0:39

10

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

EHLERT

GERLIZ
00 - 10

8

GEIER

LÜTTKE 
10 - 00

9

GERLIZ

GEIER

00 - 00

GEIER

Siege Pkt Platz

1 0

1

0 0

2

2 10

3

Siege Pkt Platz

1 10

1

0 0

2

2 10

3

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

Adrian GEIER, SFK ShidoSha

Nikita  GERLIZ, SFK ShidoSha

Harry EHLERT, JUDOSCHULE Falkensee 

Frie LÜTTKE , SFK ShidoSha


